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Description

201706010001
91130

06/01/2017
08:42:05

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLLAND
CHRISTOPHE
R L

25 115 Lot#:235
Book:25
Pg:115
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR II
PHASE I

201706010001
91180

06/01/2017
08:45:27

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PERRY
JARVIS J

34 53 Lot#:1794
Book:34 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 5

201706010001
91180

06/01/2017
08:45:27

PERRY
JARVIS J

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

34 53 Lot#:1794
Book:34 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 5

201706010001
91190

06/01/2017
08:45:48

PRICE KEITH
M

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160613000
202620

201706010001
91260

06/01/2017
09:00:55

MAYOR OF
IRONDALE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MOORE
CHARLES

201706010001
91260

06/01/2017
09:00:55

MOORE
CHARLES

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR OF
IRONDALE

201706010001
91290

06/01/2017
09:00:58

MAYOR CITY
OF
BRIMINGHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BELL WILLIAM
A

201706010001
91300

06/01/2017
09:00:59

ONE
BIRMINGHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ONE
BIRMINGHAM

201706010001
91190

06/01/2017
08:45:48

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES PRICE KEITH
M

Instr
#:20160613000
202620

201706010001
91340

06/01/2017
09:01:03

MCADORY
PATRICIA
SPIGNER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
MEMBER OF
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
DISTRICT 7

201706010001
91370

06/01/2017
09:01:06

LEWIS HOSEA
ERIC

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 7
BIRMINGHAM

201706010001
91310

06/01/2017
09:01:00

ONE
BIRMINGHAM

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

ONE
BIRMINGHAM

201706010001
91310

06/01/2017
09:01:00

ONE
BIRMINGHAM

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

ONE
BIRMINGHAM

201706010001
91300

06/01/2017
09:00:59

ONE
BIRMINGHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ONE
BIRMINGHAM

201706010001
91380

06/01/2017
09:01:07

MCADORY
PATRICIA
SPIGNER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BIRMINGHAM
MEMBER OF
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
DISTRICT 7

201706010001
91330

06/01/2017
09:01:02

MAYOR OF
BIRMINGHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SONS
FERNANDZ



201706010001
91400

06/01/2017
09:12:26

MYLES
CHASE H

Grantee DEEDS WYNNE
THOMAS
ROBERT

26 144 Lot#:25
Book:26
Pg:144
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR 1

201706010001
91390

06/01/2017
09:07:03

LE CASSIDY NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201706010001
91440

06/01/2017
09:26:01

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WELLS SCOTT
M

13 39 Lot#:17
Book:13 Pg:39
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK
HIGHLANDS
FIRST
SECTOR

201706010001
91460

06/01/2017
09:28:04

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WOOD
CHRISTOPHE
R L

89 149 Lot#:2 Book:89
Pg:149
Sub:SCOTCHS
ADDITION TO
BROKEN BOW

201706010001
91410

06/01/2017
09:12:27

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MYLES
CHASE H

26 144 Lot#:25
Book:26
Pg:144
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR 1

201706010001
91410

06/01/2017
09:12:27

MYLES
CHASE H

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

26 144 Lot#:25
Book:26
Pg:144
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR 1

201706010001
91490

06/01/2017
09:34:40

MARBUTT
JONATHAN A

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

26 27 Lot#:1012
Book:26 Pg:27
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 10TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201706010001
91480

06/01/2017
09:32:44

LAZENBY
JOHN P

Grantor DEEDS CALVERT
DUSTIN ALAN

8 28 Lot#:11 Book:8
Pg:28
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 2ND
SECTOR

201706010001
91530

06/01/2017
10:03:43

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
NICOLE L

201706010001
91560

06/01/2017
10:11:31

MOON DANNY Grantor DEEDS SWINEY
ROBERT
BRIAN

13 39 Lot#:14
Book:13 Pg:39
Sub:SHOAL
HIGHLANDS
1ST SECTOR

201706010001
91500

06/01/2017
09:37:52

NEWTON
JANET N

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 71 Lot#:902
Book:35 Pg:71
Sub:CARNOUS
TIE CREST AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I

201706010001
91510

06/01/2017
09:45:04

NEWBY BILLIE
O

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

11 79 Lot#:69
Book:11 Pg:79
Sub:HICKORY
RIDGE
AMENDED
MAP



201706010001
91630

06/01/2017
10:29:40

MT 280
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201706010001
91620

06/01/2017
10:27:49

MANN
JEFFREY

Grantee RELEASES BIRMINGHAM
GASTROENTE
ROLOGY
ASSOCIATES
PC

Instr
#:20140522000
155020


