Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/06;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201706010001 91130	06/01/2017 08:42:05	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLLAND CHRISTOPHE R L			25	115		Lot#:235 Book:25 Pg:115 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR II PHASE I
201706010001 91180	06/01/2017 08:45:27	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PERRY JARVIS J			34	53		Lot#:1794 Book:34 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE 5
201706010001 91180	06/01/2017 08:45:27	PERRY JARVIS J	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			34	53		Lot#:1794 Book:34 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE 5
201706010001 91190	06/01/2017 08:45:48	PRICE KEITH M	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20160613000 202620	
201706010001 91260	06/01/2017 09:00:55	MAYOR OF IRONDALE		ELECTION ANREPORT	MOORE CHARLES						
201706010001 91260	06/01/2017 09:00:55	MOORE CHARLES		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR OF IRONDALE						
201706010001 91290	06/01/2017 09:00:58	MAYOR CITY OF BRIMINGHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BELL WILLIAM A						
201706010001 91300	06/01/2017 09:00:59	ONE BIRMINGHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ONE BIRMINGHAM						
201706010001 91190	06/01/2017 08:45:48	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PRICE KEITH M					Instr #:20160613000 202620	
201706010001 91340	06/01/2017 09:01:03	MCADORY PATRICIA SPIGNER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM MEMBER OF BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 7						
201706010001 91370	06/01/2017 09:01:06	LEWIS HOSEA ERIC		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 7 BIRMINGHAM						
201706010001 91310	06/01/2017 09:01:00	ONE BIRMINGHAM		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	ONE BIRMINGHAM						
201706010001 91310	06/01/2017 09:01:00	ONE BIRMINGHAM		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	ONE BIRMINGHAM						
201706010001 91300	06/01/2017 09:00:59	ONE BIRMINGHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ONE BIRMINGHAM						
201706010001 91380	06/01/2017 09:01:07	MCADORY PATRICIA SPIGNER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BIRMINGHAM MEMBER OF BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 7						
201706010001 91330	06/01/2017 09:01:02	MAYOR OF BIRMINGHAM		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SONS FERNANDZ						

201706010001 91400	06/01/2017 09:12:26	MYLES CHASE H	Grantee	DEEDS	WYNNE THOMAS ROBERT	26	144	Lot#:25 Book:26 Pg:144 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR 1
201706010001 91390	06/01/2017 09:07:03	LE CASSIDY		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY			
201706010001 91440	06/01/2017 09:26:01	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WELLS SCOTT	13	39	Lot#:17 Book:13 Pg:39 Sub:SHOAL CREEK HIGHLANDS FIRST SECTOR
201706010001 91460	06/01/2017 09:28:04	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOOD CHRISTOPHE R L	89	149	Lot#:2 Book:89 Pg:149 Sub:SCOTCHS ADDITION TO BROKEN BOW
201706010001 91410	06/01/2017 09:12:27	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MYLES CHASE H	26	144	Lot#:25 Book:26 Pg:144 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR 1
201706010001 91410	06/01/2017 09:12:27	MYLES CHASE H	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	26	144	Lot#:25 Book:26 Pg:144 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR 1
201706010001 91490	06/01/2017 09:34:40	MARBUTT JONATHAN A	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	26	27	Lot#:1012 Book:26 Pg:27 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 10TH SECTOR PHASE 1
201706010001 91480	06/01/2017 09:32:44	LAZENBY JOHN P	Grantor	DEEDS	CALVERT DUSTIN ALAN	8	28	Lot#:11 Book:8 Pg:28 Sub:HEATHER WOOD 2ND SECTOR
201706010001 91530	06/01/2017 10:03:43	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON NICOLE L			
201706010001 91560	06/01/2017 10:11:31	MOON DANNY	Grantor	DEEDS	SWINEY ROBERT BRIAN	13	39	Lot#:14 Book:13 Pg:39 Sub:SHOAL HIGHLANDS 1ST SECTOR
201706010001 91500	06/01/2017 09:37:52	NEWTON JANET N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	71	Lot#:902 Book:35 Pg:71 Sub:CARNOUS TIE CREST AT BALLANTRAE PHASE I
201706010001 91510	06/01/2017 09:45:04	NEWBY BILLIE O	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	11	79	Lot#:69 Book:11 Pg:79 Sub:HICKORY RIDGE AMENDED MAP

201706010001 91630		MT 280 PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED L CO					
201706010001 91620	06/01/2017 10:27:49	MANN JEFFREY	Grantee		BIRMINGHAM GASTROENTE ROLOGY ASSOCIATES PC			Instr #:20140522000 155020	